JohnnieWalker Red Label

Ballantine’s
Jim Beam
Chivas

Jack Daniels

Prinz:

Marille
Williamsbirne
Obstler

Wodka

Gin

Gin Tonic
Wodka Lemon

Whisky

0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2

Schnapse

0,2
0,2
0,2

Spirituosen

0,2
0,2
0,4
0,4

ah dh dh dh dh

€
€
€

ah dh dh dh

4,00
4,00
4,00
4,50
4,50

3,90
3,90
3,90

3,00
3,00
6,50
6,50



